
№ Фамилия, имя, отчество Пол Дата рождения Субъект РФ Фамилия тренера
Результат 

(баллы)
Место

1 Зимаков Семен Дмитриевич м 19.05.2007 Оренбургская область Максимов С.В., Зуботыкина Е.А. 44,17 1

2 Суюндуков Тимур Владиславович м 13.05.2006 Оренбургская область Максимов С.В., Зуботыкина Е.А. 43,50 2

3 Чеботарев Иван Сергеевич м 29.08.2006 Белгородская область Бекетов О.В., Кравченко Т.Л. 42,83 3

4 Шуцкий Денис Дмитриевич м 09.02.2007 Камчатский край Власов А.А. 42,83 3

5 Крутов Александр Владимирович м 25.04.2006 Оренбургская область Максимов С.В., Зуботыкина Е.А. 42,67 4

6 Пойманов Даниил Денисович
 м 20.03.2007 Камчатский край Власов А.А. 42,33 5

7 Гусев Алексей Валерьевич м 21.04.2006 Республика Татарстан Врачева И.Г. 30,83 6

8 Казаркин Артем Андреевич
 м 05.06.2007 Камчатский край Власов А.А. 30,67 7-9

9 Щепин Иван Игоревич м 12.12.2005 г.ф.з Санкт-Петербург Соколов А.Ф., Беляев М.Г. 30,67 7-9

10 Колодезный Максим Александрович м 28.01.2007 Белгородская область Бекетов О.В., Кравченко Т.Л. 30,67 7-9

11 Асадуллин Рамазан Шамилевич м 09.10.2006 Республика Татарстан Врачева И.Г. 30,00 10-11

12 Васильчев Андрей 
Андреевич м 20.01.2005 Тульская область Абраменков С.В. 30,00 10-11

13 Дементьев Егор Андреевич м 15.07.2006 г.ф.з Санкт-Петербург Соколов А.Ф., Беляев М.Г. 29,83 12-13
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14 Якушкин Александр Александрович м 17.11.2006 Камчатский край Власов А.А. 29,83 12-13

15 Соболев Илья Константинович м 26.01.2005 г.ф.з Санкт-Петербург Соколов А.Ф., Беляев М.Г. 29,67 14

16 Дежкин Семен Владимирович
 м 07.03.2007 Камчатский край Власов А.А. 29,50 15

17 Кедич Дмитрий Юрьевич м 19.12.2005 г.ф.з Санкт-Петербург Соколов А.Ф., Беляев М.Г. 27,83 16

18 Пискунов Георгий Константинович
 м 22.06.2006 Камчатский край Власов А.А. 27,50 17

19 Иванов Никита Алексеевич м 20.12.2006 г.ф.з.Москва Чернов И.А. 26,83 18

20 Третьяков Александр Мушвигович м 04.04.2007 Московская область Чернов И.А. 23,00 19

21 Латыпов Эрнест Рустемович м 28.05.2005 Республика Башкортостан Гребенщиков Е.Ю. 17,83 20

№ Фамилия, имя, отчество Пол Дата рождения Субъект РФ Фамилия тренера
Результат 

(баллы)
Место

1 Балуева Дарья Кирилловна ж 07.11.2006 Республика Татарстан Балуев К.А. 43,33 1

2 Миронова Маргарита Дмитриева ж 22.09.2006 Тульская область Абраменков С.В. 43,33 2

3 Шатова-Канцлер Ксения Александровна ж 21.11.2006 Белгородская область Бекетов О.В., Кравченко Т.Л. 43,00 3

4 Власова Ольга Михайловна ж 21.07.2007 Тульская область Абраменков С.В. 43,00 3

5 Побегалова Екатерина Николаевна ж 03.08.2007 Белгородская область Бекетов О.В., Кравченко Т.Л. 42,67 4

6 Шакирова Ильвина Динаровна ж 05.02.2007 Республика Татарстан Китаев Е.А. 40,67 5

7 Кияницина Полина Андреевна ж 17.10.2006 Белгородская область Бекетов О.В., Кравченко Т.Л. 29,33 6

8 Галашова Валерия Александровна ж 28.03.2007 Республика Татарстан Китаев Е.А. 28,83 7

9 Пономарева Татьяна Александровна ж 20.04.2007 Саратовская область Водолазов В.В. 25,00 8

10 Ельцова Александра Викторовна ж 29.07.2007 Саратовская область Мякошин А.В. 24,17 9

11 Гладкова Виктория Алексеевна ж 14.12.2007 г.ф.з.Москва Чернов И.А. 18,17 10

№ Фамилия, имя, отчество Пол Дата рождения Субъект РФ Фамилия тренера
Результат 

(время) *
Место

1 Зимаков Семен Дмитриевич м 19.05.2007 Оренбургская область Максимов С.В., Зуботыкина Е.А. 1:07 1

2 Суюндуков Тимур Владиславович м 13.05.2006 Оренбургская область Максимов С.В., Зуботыкина Е.А. 1:07 2

3 Крутов Александр Владимирович м 25.04.2006 Оренбургская область Максимов С.В., Зуботыкина Е.А. 1:15 3

4 Щепин Иван Игоревич м 12.12.2005 г.ф.з Санкт-Петербург Соколов А.Ф., Беляев М.Г. 1:18 3

5 Пискунов Георгий Константинович
 м 22.06.2006 Камчатский край Власов А.А. 1:18 4

6 Гусев Алексей Валерьевич м 21.04.2006 Республика Татарстан Врачева И.Г. 1:20 5

7 Колодезный Максим Александрович м 28.01.2007 Белгородская область Бекетов О.В., Кравченко Т.Л. 1:21 6
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8 Чеботарев Иван Сергеевич м 29.08.2006 Белгородская область Бекетов О.В., Кравченко Т.Л. 1:22 7

9 Дементьев Егор Андреевич м 15.07.2006 г.ф.з Санкт-Петербург Соколов А.Ф., Беляев М.Г. 1:24 8-9

10 Шуцкий Денис Дмитриевич м 09.02.2007 Камчатский край Власов А.А. 1:24 8-9

11 Васильчев Андрей 
Андреевич м 20.01.2005 Тульская область Абраменков С.В. 1:25 10

12 Дежкин Семен Владимирович
 м 07.03.2007 Камчатский край Власов А.А. 1:27 11

13 Пойманов Даниил Денисович
 м 20.03.2007 Камчатский край Власов А.А. 1:29 12

14 Казаркин Артем Андреевич
 м 05.06.2007 Камчатский край Власов А.А. 1:30 13-14

15 Соболев Илья Константинович м 26.01.2005 г.ф.з Санкт-Петербург Соколов А.Ф., Беляев М.Г. 1:30 13-14

16 Кедич Дмитрий Юрьевич м 19.12.2005 г.ф.з Санкт-Петербург Соколов А.Ф., Беляев М.Г. 1:31 15

17 Якушкин Александр Александрович м 17.11.2006 Камчатский край Власов А.А. 1:35 16

18 Асадуллин Рамазан Шамилевич м 09.10.2006 Республика Татарстан Врачева И.Г. 1:41 17

№ Фамилия, имя, отчество Пол Дата рождения Субъект РФ Фамилия тренера
Результат 

(время) *
Место

1 Балуева Дарья Кирилловна ж 07.11.2006 Республика Татарстан Балуев К.А. 1:17 1

2 Кияницина Полина Андреевна ж 17.10.2006 Белгородская область Бекетов О.В., Кравченко Т.Л. 1:19 2

3 Побегалова Екатерина Николаевна ж 03.08.2007 Белгородская область Бекетов О.В., Кравченко Т.Л. 1:23 3

4 Миронова Маргарита Дмитриева ж 22.09.2006 Тульская область Абраменков С.В. 1:25 3

5 Власова Ольга Михайловна ж 21.07.2007 Тульская область Абраменков С.В. 1:29 4

6 Шатова-Канцлер Ксения Александровна ж 21.11.2006 Белгородская область Бекетов О.В., Кравченко Т.Л. 1:30 5

7 Шакирова Ильвина Динаровна ж 05.02.2007 Республика Татарстан Китаев Е.А. 1:40 6

8 Галашова Валерия Александровна ж 28.03.2007 Республика Татарстан Китаев Е.А. 1:42 7

9 Ельцова Александра Викторовна ж 29.07.2007 Саратовская область Мякошин А.В. 1:50 8

10 Пономарева Татьяна Александровна ж 20.04.2007 Саратовская область Водолазов В.В. 2:12 9

№ Фамилия, имя, отчество Пол Дата рождения Субъект РФ Фамилия тренера
Результат 

(время) *
Место

1 Зимаков Семен Дмитриевич м 19.05.2007 Оренбургская область Максимов С.В., Зуботыкина Е.А. 0:52 1

2 Суюндуков Тимур Владиславович м 13.05.2006 Оренбургская область Максимов С.В., Зуботыкина Е.А. 0:54 2

3 Крутов Александр Владимирович м 25.04.2006 Оренбургская область Максимов С.В., Зуботыкина Е.А. 0:57 3

4 Васильчев Андрей 
Андреевич м 20.01.2005 Тульская область Абраменков С.В. 1:04 3

5 Чеботарев Иван Сергеевич м 29.08.2006 Белгородская область Бекетов О.В., Кравченко Т.Л. 1:06 4
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